KEY OPERATIONAL &

FINANCIAL DATA

Revene

Cost of sales

Gross Profit / (Loss)

Selling and administrative expenses
Finance cost

Profit / (Loss) before tax

Profit / (Loss) after tax

Paid up Capital

Total Assets

Total Liabilities

2025

2024

1,652,008,725
1,395,658,868
256,349,857
66,977,225
37,315,642
141,076,354
102,713,641
250,000,000
993,098,280

548,838,182

1,262,480,359
1,002,413,228
260,067,131
51,528,446
52,225,884
143,173,927
114,143,833
250,000,000
822,617,277

431,340,783

2023 2022 2021
(Rupees)
1,432,034,758 529,722,048 221,232,490
1,110,758,758 416,164,447 203,600,861
321,276,000 113,557,601 17,631,629
47,646,396 30,306,596 16,176,225
40,873,518 18,049,631 9,600,672
206,972,931 71,322,955 (1,384,363)
133,370,457 46,456,349 6,566,728
250,000,000 250,000,000 250,000,000
755,961,002 705,959,292 520,829,314
475,321,683 476,758,029 337,958,149

Safe Mix Concrete Limited



