KEY OPERATIONAL & FINANCIAL DATA

	2025	2024	2023	2022	2021
	(Rupees)				
Revene	1,652,008,725	1,262,480,359	1,432,034,758	529,722,048	221,232,490
Cost of sales	1,395,658,868	1,002,413,228	1,110,758,758	416,164,447	203,600,861
Gross Profit / (Loss)	256,349,857	260,067,131	321,276,000	113,557,601	17,631,629
Selling and administrative expenses	66,977,225	51,528,446	47,646,396	30,306,596	16,176,225
Finance cost	37,315,642	52,225,884	40,873,518	18,049,631	9,600,672
Profit / (Loss) before tax	141,076,354	143,173,927	206,972,931	71,322,955	(1,384,363)
Profit / (Loss) after tax	102,713,641	114,143,833	133,370,457	46,456,349	6,566,728
Paid up Capital	250,000,000	250,000,000	250,000,000	250,000,000	250,000,000
Total Assets	993,098,280	822,617,277	755,961,002	705,959,292	520,829,314
Total Liabilities	548,838,182	431,340,783	475,321,683	476,758,029	337,958,149